
SCHEDULE - CHILLY PILLIES
fall 2022 / DOWNSVIEW - TUESDAY TIER 4B/5 (D/E)

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 30, 22 2 NOOR KNIGHTS 4 CHILLY PILLIES 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 06, 22 4 CHILLY PILLIES 6 BLUE STRIPES 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 13, 22 1 CHILLY PILLIES 7 LEAFS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 20, 22 3 NORDIQUES 1 CHILLY PILLIES 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 27, 22 2 CHILLY PILLIES 4 WOLFPACK 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 04, 22 3 WOLVERINES 1 CHILLY PILLIES 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 11, 22 7 MALTON JORMYS 1 CHILLY PILLIES 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 18, 22 4 SLASHERS 3 CHILLY PILLIES 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 25, 22 3 CHILLY PILLIES 5 DYNAMO 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 01, 22 2 CHILLY PILLIES 5 NOOR KNIGHTS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar


